Technical data sheet
Trunking Pre Galvanised 45 Degree Internal Cover Bend

Trench Part No. SA12645I1 | OBO Item No. 7909078

Single Compartment 45 Degree Internal Cover Bend, Pre-Galvanised Steel to
suit Cable Trunking 300mm x 150mm

. Steel

PG Pre galvanised

Type SA12645I

Item number 7909078
Description 1 45° internal cover bend
Description 2 single compartment
Manufacturer Trench

Dimension 300x150

Material Steel

Surface Pre galvanised
Surface standard BS EN 10346
Smallest sales unit 1

Unit of quantity Piece

Weight 121 kg

Weight unit kg/100 pc.

1 Trench | 09.09.2025
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Length
Width
Height
Dimension H
MaR W

Bend (angle)
Connector version

158.8 mm
305 mm
154 mm
154 mm
305 mm

45°
Without connectors



